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Pork Sausages 16's

Pork Sausages 16's

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Pork sausage, 50% meat content, frozen, 1 x 4.54kg

Brand ML Meat Supplies Limited
Manufacturer Product Code  CSAU005

Product Type Food

Product Category Meatballs, Burgers & Sausages
Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID f260fa489d7b4a59a6a02a71bf1fd5c1
Specification Type Meat

a

INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

- Thomas Ridley QC Dept.
11:56, 17 Apr 2025
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The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided
by the respective product Whilst we use to
check this information and ensure its accuracy, we do not give any warranty.
(whether express or implied), guarantee or representation that it is true, accurate
or complete in any respect. ¢ . H

As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy
advice may change from time to time, we recommend that you always carefully

assessment as to the suitability or otherwise of any given product.

read the product label prior to using or consuming any such products. You
should not solely rely upon the information we provide and make your own

Pork (50%), Water, Pork Connective Tissues, Rusk (WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt (Contains Anticaking
agent (E535), Amminium Bicarbonate (E503ii)), WHEAT Flour, Seasoning (Salt, Herb & Herb Extract (Parsley, Sage), Phosphate (E450,
E451), Flavour Enhancer (E621), Preservative (E223 ) (Sodium METABISULPHITES), Flavour (Spice & Spice Extracts (Cayenne, Ginger,
Mace, Nutmug, Pepper), Dextrose, Anti-Oxidant (E301), Herb & Herb Extract (Sage)).

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten
Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)
Crustacea

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Risk Source:
Milk (Risk Source)

Allergen Statement On Pack
For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD
SUPPLEMENTARY

INGREDIENT
INFORMATION

Palm Oil
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil/Fat
GM Protein/DNA
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No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No

Factory

No
No
No
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Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Soybeans (Risk Source)

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes

Factory
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ADDITIVES

DIET
SUITABILITY

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

SUPPLEMENTARY
NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ACCREDITATIONS/
CERTIFICATIONS/
ASSURANCE
SCHEMES

ORIGIN

PRODUCT
CHARACTERISTICS

Product Contains:
Artificial Antioxidants

Artificial Colours

Artificial Flavour Enhancers

Halal Diet

Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
of which Mono-unsaturates
of which Polyunsaturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Serving Size

Serving Size Description

Source of Nutritional Information

Directions For Use

Yes Artificial Flavourings

No Artificial Preservatives

Yes Artificial Sweeteners

No Kosher Diet
per 100g RI per 100g per 28g serving
1555 k] 19% 435.4 K
374 kcal 19% 104.7 kcal
27.7¢g 40% 7.8¢g
11.4¢g 57% 32¢g
Og -
Og -
2178 8% 6.1g
22¢g 2% 06g
1.7¢g 05g
84¢g 17% 24¢g
1.33g 22% 04g
0mg -

28g

Per 28g

Manufacturers analysis

Yes
Yes

No

No

RI per 28g serving
5%

5%

1%

16%

2%

1%

5%

7%

They must be fully cooked - oven baked, grilled, griddled or deep fried - to a temperature in excess of 72°c for minimum of 2

minutes, until the juices run clear and no pink colour remains internally

Storage Instructions

Sausages are supplied frozen and are to be stored frozen less than -18°c until ready for cooking. Once defrosted, do not refreeze.

Storage Instructions After Opening

Once defrosted, store the sausages in an airtight container or wrap them tightly in plastic wrap or aluminium foil. This helps

prevent contamination and keeps them fresh.

Shelf Life from Time of Production

Shelf Life Once Defrosted

BRCGS Certified

Product Country of Origin

Origin of the Primary Ingredient
Standards Testing

Do you undertake trend analysis of

microbiological results?

Microbiological Standards
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365 Days

2 Days

BRCGS Food Safety

European Union, United Kingdom

European Union

Yes Is shelf life testing undertaken?

Commercially Sterile
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Yes

No
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CONFIGURATION

PRODUCT
WEIGHTS

PRODUCT
DIMENSIONS

PALLET

INFORMATION

PACKAGING

Organism

Enterobacteriaceae (cfu/g or
ml)

E. Coli (cfu/g or ml)
Bacillus Cereus (cfu/g or ml)

Staphylococcus Aureus (cfu/g
or ml)

Salmonella (cfu/g or ml)

HAZARD CONTROLS

Metal Detection

Case Configuration

Variable Inner Components in Outer Case
Total Quantity of Inner Components in
Outer Case

Is the Outer Case Splittable?
Inner Component

Variable Weight Consumer Item
e mark

Outer Case

Outer Case Gross Weight
Outer Case Net Weight
Inner Component

Inner Component Depth
Inner Component Width
Inner Component Height

Inner Component Diameter

Outer Case

Outer Case Depth
Outer Case Width

Outer Case Height

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer
Quantity of Layers Per Pallet
Quantity of Cases Per Pallet

Inner Component Packaging
Materials

Type

Bag Plastic

Outer Case Packaging
Type Materials

Box Paper/Cardboard

Transport Packaging

Type Materials

Pallet Wrap Plastic
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Description

Frequency

Annually

Annually
Annually

Annually

Annually

Yes

No
2 Units

No

Yes

Yes

4.75 kg
454 kg

0mm
300 mm
360 mm

0 mm

280 mm
230 mm

150 mm

17 Cases
9 Layers
153 Cases

Weight

18¢g

Weight

170 g

Weight

328¢g
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Target

<100

<10
<1000

<20

<0

Maximum

1000

100
10000

100

Inner Pack Configuration

Pallet Type
Pallet Height

Pallet Gross Weight

Recycled Plastic %

- %

Recycled Plastic %

- %

Recycled Plastic %

- %

Recyclable

No

Recyclable

No

Recyclable

No

Sample (g or ml)

100
100
100
100
25
UK Standard Pallet
1.7 MTR
748 kg
Returnable = Composite
No
Returnable  Composite
No
Returnable  Composite
No No
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MARKETING

Marketing Description
INFORMATION

A great quality, flavourful pork sausage, made from only the finest cuts of pork, with just a pinch of seasoning for a subtle flavour.

OTHER
INFORMATION

CONTACT Address

INFORMATION . oo
ML Meat Supplies Limited

Unit 5 Lockwood Industrial Park
Mill Mead Road

London

N17 9QP

United Kingdom

Complaints Contact

Steve Christofi
Commercial Director
steve@cptasty.com

Value Added Tax Rate

Technical Contact

Bijal Chauhan
Technical Coordinator
Bijal@rtnts.co.uk

e) 07767568697

No VAT

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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